SN41                 04                  SP                                            C               -                      R
A: 1/2"NPT
B: PG13.5
C: M20
B1: PG11
D: M16
GLOBAL STYLE SAFETY LIMIT SWITCHES (METAL BODIED EN50047 TYPE)
SN4 SERIES (SINGLE CONDUIT ENTRY)

slow action
slow action
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code
34 http://www.suns-usa.com
International, LLC
SN4114 SN4118
SN4100 SN4166
SN4169
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SN4111-SP- _R
SN4111-SL2- _R
SN4111-SL1- _R
SN4111-SL- _R
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SN4112-SP- _R
SN4112-SL- _R
SN4112-SL2- _R
SN4112-SL1- _R
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SN4104-SP- _R
SN4104-SL- _R
SN4104-SL2- _R
SN4104-SL1- _R
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SN4108-SP- _R
SN4108-SL- _R
SN4108-SL2- _R
SN4108-SL1- _R
SP
SL
SL1
SL2